
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2024 0:00:00
Конец периода: 01.02.2024 0:00:00

Принято 

заявок
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5Табуева Елена Владимировна Октябрьское

Ковальчук Наталья Николаевна Октябрьское

Бобрик Леонид Григорьевич Октябрьское

Адвокат Город



Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2024 0:00:00
Конец периода: 01.02.2024 0:00:00
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5Якушев Андрей Николаевич пгт. Белоярский

Чернышов Виктор Михайлович пгт. Белоярский

Королев Юрий Валерьевич пгт. Белоярский

Елисеев Максим Анатольевич пгт. Белоярский

Балашов Михаил Владимирович пгт. Белоярский

Адвокат Город



Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2024 0:00:00
Конец периода: 01.02.2024 0:00:00

Принято 

заявок
2

3

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

4

2

3

3

1

2

3

3

2

3

1

2

3Ярко Александр Николаевич Нефтеюганск

Чупров Андрей Васильевич Нефтеюганск

Трофимова Екатерина Юрьевна Нефтеюганск

Томилов Виталий Анатольевич Нефтеюганск

Сырчин Сергей Альбертович Нефтеюганск

Суменкин Евгений Иванович Нефтеюганск

Саидова Елена Анатольевна Нефтеюганск

Роль Наталья Николаевна Нефтеюганск

Проскурякова Наталья Геннадьевна Нефтеюганск

Пысина Татьяна Валерьевна Нефтеюганск

Плясунова Эльвира Георгиевна Нефтеюганск

Перепелица Елена Сергеевна Нефтеюганск

Новоселова Татьяна Борисовна Нефтеюганск

Никитин Михаил Александрович Нефтеюганск

Наймушин Владимир Сергеевич Нефтеюганск

Насуханов Роман Владимирович Нефтеюганск

Мацин Иван Иванович Нефтеюганск

Матюшина Анастасия Александровна Нефтеюганск

Лысенко Венера Римовна Нефтеюганск

Лебедева Елена Владимировна Нефтеюганск

Кротикова Ольга Анатольевна Нефтеюганск

Кожухов Максим Павлович Нефтеюганск

Запевалов Андрей Сергеевич Нефтеюганск

Джафаров Эмиль Рафик оглы Нефтеюганск

Дмитриева Инна Петровна Нефтеюганск

Гуськов Владислав Юрьевич Нефтеюганск

Гончаров Андрей Георгиевич Нефтеюганск

Ганина Анжела Владимировна Нефтеюганск

Вязников Владимир Леонидович Нефтеюганск

Брагина Ольга Викторовна Нефтеюганск

Болгов Владимир Михайлович Нефтеюганск

Александров Владимир Геннадьевич Нефтеюганск

Адвокат Город
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Панфилова Анна Владимировна Нижневартовск

Парахин Павел Михайлович Нижневартовск

Носкова Валерия Валерьевна Нижневартовск

Невзоров Олег Викторович Нижневартовск

Мусина Роза Шамсутдиновна Нижневартовск

Михайлова Елена Николаевна Нижневартовск

Мельникова Евгения Борисовна Нижневартовск

Магомедов Элчин Магомедович Нижневартовск

Мазур Алексей Анатольевич Нижневартовск

Магера Елена Геннадьевна Нижневартовск

Магеррамов Рафи Ахмедович Нижневартовск

Лабазанова Мата Асановна Нижневартовск

Ламков Мурат Юрьевич Нижневартовск

Кудрявцева Олеся Анатольевна Нижневартовск

Кошкарова Любовь Николаевна Нижневартовск

Крамарук Сергей Васильевич Нижневартовск

Колебин Дмитрий Александрович Нижневартовск

Козак Андрей Викторович Нижневартовск

Коваленко Игорь Владимирович Нижневартовск

Коваль Владислав Алексеевич Нижневартовск

Кирилюк Жанна Николаевна Нижневартовск

Каташова Яна Александровна Нижневартовск

Келипова Татьяна Ивановна Нижневартовск

Кильдибекова Танзиля Хамзовна Нижневартовск

Кармацких Людмила Вячеславовна Нижневартовск

Камилова Зарема Аживердиевна Нижневартовск

Калько Алексей Иванович Нижневартовск

Кальчик Андрей Васильевич Нижневартовск

Камалова Инзиля Рафиновна Нижневартовск

Каипбекова Саида Валихановна Нижневартовск

Исангулова Альфира Махмутовна Нижневартовск

Измайлов Эльнар Линарович Нижневартовск

Израилов Хамзат Ахматович Нижневартовск

Ирин Станислав Павлович Нижневартовск

Ивленкова Анна Александровна Нижневартовск

Злыденный Сергей Анатольевич Нижневартовск

Зоз Наталья Ивановна Нижневартовск

Жирнов Юрий Владимирович Нижневартовск

Заболотских Александр Сергеевич Нижневартовск

Дубровская Инна Анатольевна Нижневартовск

Демухаметов Насип Рашитович Нижневартовск

Даругов Артур Радикович Нижневартовск

Гурьянов Антон Валентинович Нижневартовск

Гранченко Елена Ивановна Нижневартовск

Городецкая Ольга Викторовна Нижневартовск

Герасимов Александр Геннадьевич Нижневартовск

Гайнетдинов Руслан Радикович Нижневартовск

Галеева Винира Мунировна Нижневартовск

Власов Игорь Александрович Нижневартовск

Войтюк Евгения Борисовна Нижневартовск

Васильков Павел Александрович Нижневартовск

Вигасина Екатерина Николаевна Нижневартовск

Варфоломеев Андрей Геннадьевич Нижневартовск

Варфоломеева Татьяна Леонидовна Нижневартовск

Васильева Елена Викторовна Нижневартовск

Буксин Даниил Николаевич Нижневартовск

Беседин Александр Викторович Нижневартовск

Бикмухаметова Рамиля Раифовна Нижневартовск

Балабанова Анна Николаевна Нижневартовск

Баль Дмитрий Юрьевич Нижневартовск

Бабюк Олег Анатольевич Нижневартовск

Архипов Максим Анатольевич Нижневартовск

Ахмедов Самир Абрамович Нижневартовск

Арсланов Уллубий Магомедтагирович Нижневартовск

Амирова Ирина Геннадьевна Нижневартовск

Адвокат Город

Абдуризаев Закир Шахиддинович Нижневартовск

Авдонина Ирина Ивановна Нижневартовск
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Эрлих Татьяна Константиновна Нижневартовск

Яговитина Эльвира Николаевна Нижневартовск

Шуткин Степан Михайлович Нижневартовск

Эллах Седа Хусеновна Нижневартовск

Ширшова Светлана Геннадьевна Нижневартовск

Шихалиев Максим Шихахмедович Нижневартовск

Чернышков Сергей Алексеевич Нижневартовск

Черемисин Юрий Петрович Нижневартовск

Цыплаков Александр Викторович Нижневартовск

Устюгова Анастасия Ростиславовна Нижневартовск

Фатыхов Руслан Фаритович Нижневартовск

Унгур Наталия Тарасовна Нижневартовск

Сороковская Лидия Павловна Нижневартовск

Сороковский Виктор Николаевич Нижневартовск

Стальмахович Александр Николаевич Нижневартовск

Сметанина Ирина Юрьевна Нижневартовск

Сметанина Оксана Григорьевна Нижневартовск

Смирнов Владимир Васильевич Нижневартовск

Смирнова Ирина Николаевна Нижневартовск

Ситников Владислав Александрович Нижневартовск

Сметанин Сергей Юрьевич Нижневартовск

Симоненко Олеся Константиновна Нижневартовск

Сафин Ренат Фаритович Нижневартовск

Салимов Парвин Саламат оглы Нижневартовск

Пулатов Сергей Николаевич Нижневартовск

Побединский Вячеслав Николаевич Нижневартовск

Пономаренко Татьяна Михайловна Нижневартовск

Пиляев Алексей Васильевич Нижневартовск

Пашаева Ирина Анатольевна Нижневартовск

Пашаева Тамила Фахрадовна Нижневартовск
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2Харламова Оксана Юрьевна Нягань

Тренин Николай Андреевич Нягань

Тешко Анастасия Фёдоровна Нягань

Садуллаева Аделя Альбертовна Нягань

Растимешина Елена Анатольевна Нягань

Прибытков Игорь Валентинович Нягань

Перминов Дмитрий Рудольфович Нягань

Николаев Вячеслав Анатольевич Нягань

Кюнкриков Канур Борисович Нягань

Кариков Олег Алексеевич Нягань

Кариков Алексей Николаевич Нягань

Ефименко Алексей Александрович Нягань

Дормороз Георгий Дмитриевич Нягань

Двизов Алексей Владимирович Нягань

Грибан Денис Николаевич Нягань

Брезицкий Василий Андреевич Нягань

Адвокат Город



Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2024 0:00:00
Конец периода: 01.02.2024 0:00:00

Принято 

заявок
2

3

2

1

1

4

1

1

1Шумилова Светлана Викторовна Радужный

Салеев Сергей Алексеевич Радужный

Оболенская Галина Васильевна Радужный

Науменко Андрей Михайлович Радужный

Ковалева Елена Александровна Радужный

Дорошенко Тимур Абдуллаевич Радужный

Гурьянова Ирина Анатольевна Радужный

Горлов Александр Валериевич Радужный

Врадий Андрей Николаевич Радужный

Адвокат Город
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3Хлыбов Андрей Владимирович Советский

Суменко Артем Викторович Советский

Полуянова Надежда Евгеньевна Советский

Писаренко Василий Иванович Советский

Михайлова Ирина Владимировна Советский

Лазарев Евгений Владимирович Советский

Корепанов Алексей Николаевич Советский

Воробьева Валентина Владимировна Советский

Баженов Алексей Николаевич Советский

Адвокат Город
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1Федоров Александр Логантьевич Покачи

Данилов Алексей Алексеевич Покачи

Адвокат Город
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7Яковлева Елена Леонидовна Ханты-Мансийск

Черняков Игорь Владимирович Ханты-Мансийск

Шабадалов Исматулло Маликович Ханты-Мансийск

Шабалин Алексей Витальевич Ханты-Мансийск

Чепелкина Оксана Викторовна Ханты-Мансийск

Хутиев Амур Магомед-Гиреевич Ханты-Мансийск

Тюкова Марина Сергеевна Ханты-Мансийск

Умаркулов Гуламджан Раимбердиевич Ханты-Мансийск

Терикбаев Рауд Абдулхакимович Ханты-Мансийск

Стефаненко Денис Сергеевич Ханты-Мансийск

Соболев Дмитрий Михайлович Ханты-Мансийск

Сивкова Светлана Ивановна Ханты-Мансийск

Ростовщиков Артем Анатольевич Ханты-Мансийск

Савельев Иван Александрович Ханты-Мансийск

Простокишин Федор Алексеевич Ханты-Мансийск

Прохоренко Алексей Андреевич Ханты-Мансийск

Панив Юрий Николаевич Ханты-Мансийск

Микрюков Григорий Евгеньевич Ханты-Мансийск

Лейтман Эльдар Рафаильевич Ханты-Мансийск

Ларман Артур Арнольдович Ханты-Мансийск

Куликов Владимир Витальевич Ханты-Мансийск

Кравченко Сергей Анатольевич Ханты-Мансийск

Ковалев Александр Алексеевич Ханты-Мансийск

Каргаполов Владимир Евгеньевич Ханты-Мансийск

Исаев Салех Исрафил-оглы Ханты-Мансийск

Ильин Владимир Михайлович Ханты-Мансийск

Зиновьев Игорь Александрович Ханты-Мансийск

Змановский Иван Георгиевич Ханты-Мансийск

Зеленкова Жанна Николаевна Ханты-Мансийск

Жердев Евгений Александрович Ханты-Мансийск

Егорова Тамара Анатольевна Ханты-Мансийск

Даскал Игорь Гаврилович Ханты-Мансийск

Гусельников Александр Васильевич Ханты-Мансийск

Власова Елена Владимировна1 Ханты-Мансийск

Вознюк Денис Николаевич Ханты-Мансийск

Варгасов Денис Павлович Ханты-Мансийск

Бычков Александр Александрович Ханты-Мансийск

Боровская Оксана Геннадьевна Ханты-Мансийск

Белошапкин Владимир Михайлович Ханты-Мансийск

Афанасьев Михаил Юрьевич Ханты-Мансийск

Анисимов Иван Валериевич Ханты-Мансийск

Артеменко Наталья Юрьевна Ханты-Мансийск

Александров Василий Васильевич Ханты-Мансийск

Адвокат Город
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1Сафаров Дмитрий Нургаянович Когалым

Пахтыбаев Михаил Вячеславович Когалым

Корсунская Ольга Ивановна Когалым

Корнакова Вера Григорьевна Когалым

Кондратьев Сергей Степанович Когалым

Карапетян Мгер Ашотович Когалым

Доброгост Инесса Александровна Когалым

Гусляков Александр Станиславович Когалым

Гулевич Зинаида Августовна Когалым

Бутаев Артем Тлюбаевич Когалым

Ахмедьянова Светлана Фанилевна Когалым

Алимбаев Румиль Камилович Когалым

Адвокат Город
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4Стрючков Владислав Николаевич пгт. Игрим

Киреев Александр Геннадьевич пгт. Игрим

Каримов Радик Мусагитович пгт. Игрим

Адвокат Город
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4Токарева Алёна Валентиновна Мегион

Романенко Артем Владимирович Мегион

Рахимова Татьяна Николаевна Мегион

Палий Надежда Петровна Мегион

Пазников Сергей Валерьевич Мегион

Мухина Ольга Михайловна Мегион

Каратицкая Олеся Сергеевна Мегион

Калинин Артем Александрович Мегион

Калинина Наталья Юрьевна Мегион

Калинин Антон Александрович Мегион

Горбунов Олег Иллистратович Мегион

Адвокат Город
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1Попова Нина Валентиновна Пойковский

Ковешников Андрей Владимирович Пойковский

Адвокат Город
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5Смагин Андрей Владимирович Урай

Семеновых Светлана Викторовна Урай

Латынцева Асия Рафисовна Урай

Каракулин Андрей Александрович Урай

Калашников Денис Михайлович Урай

Жикова Елена Александровна Урай

Жиков Иван Валериевич Урай

Донин Эдуард Викторович Урай

Гроссен Полина Александровна Урай

Гамирова Альбина Хамитовна Урай

Варюхина Елена Павловна Урай

Борыгин Геннадий Викторович Урай

Адвокат Город
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4Юрченко Ирина Георгиевна Лангепас

Шевченко Игорь Анатольевич Лангепас

Хамитова Юлия Мухамматова Лангепас

Присяжнюк Виктор Федорович Лангепас

Мачнев Игорь Анатольевич Лангепас

Мачнева Татьяна Викторовна Лангепас

Королева Галина Николаевна Лангепас

Горб Ольга Владимировна Лангепас

Адвокат Город
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3Суин Игорь Николаевич пгт. Берёзово

Канева Татьяна Андреевна пгт. Берёзово

Есетов Асылбек Ниятович пгт. Берёзово

Гадальшина Нюдля Дорджиевна пгт. Берёзово

Адвокат Город
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5Филиппов Анатолий Александрович Югорск

Федирко Роман Анатольевич Югорск

Пивоварова Елена Сергеевна Югорск

Комарова Юлия Александровна Югорск

Кисельман Андрей Михайлович Югорск

Кисельман Константин Михайлович Югорск

Адвокат Город
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3Павлова Наталья Александровна пгт. Междуреченский

Набатов Петр Валерьевич пгт. Междуреченский

Кулаковский Станислав Михайлович пгт. Междуреченский

Амосова Марианна Александровна пгт. Междуреченский

Адвокат Город
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1Кроттер Эльвира Владимировна Сургут

Коровин Владимир Георгиевич Сургут

Кондрашова Тамара Григорьевна Сургут

Корнева Людмила Евстафьевна Сургут

Колесникова Елена Михайловна Сургут

Коломиец Инга Радиславна Сургут

Козловский Александр Александрович Сургут

Кокорин Сергей Александрович Сургут

Коган Дмитрий Владимирович Сургут

Коев Геннадий Владимирович Сургут

Картаев Александр Степанович Сургут

Кевва Станислав Николаевич Сургут

Карпов Олег Юрьевич Сургут

Каргапольцева Наталья Николаевна Сургут

Карайсенлы Валерий Борисович Сургут

Каковкин Михаил Семенович Сургут

Исрапов Руслан Магомедович Сургут

Ишмухаметов Ильдар Фанисович Сургут

Золотарев Андрей Николаевич Сургут

Зорькина Анна Александровна Сургут

Иванов Виктор Владимирович Сургут

Захаров Алексей Анатольевич Сургут

Житниковский Станислав Станиславович Сургут

Заболотин Дмитрий Валерьевич Сургут

Жигалева Ирина Валентиновна Сургут

Епанчинцев Алексей Владимирович Сургут

Ермолаев Вячеслав Анатольевич Сургут

Дунин Алексей Николаевич Сургут

Евстифеева Наталья Федоровна Сургут

Евтух Геннадий Иосифович Сургут

Егорова Марина Евгеньевна Сургут

Дудчак Виктор Николаевич Сургут

Дук Людмила Николаевна Сургут

Джалилов Низам Натиг оглы Сургут

Дзисяк Валентин Алексеевич Сургут

Диомидова Олеся Валерьевна Сургут

Демина Екатерина Александровна Сургут

Демьяненко Владимир Владимирович Сургут

Деревянко Иван Павлович Сургут

Дегтярев Андрей Александрович Сургут

Демидова Наталья Руслановна Сургут

Давыдов Роман Юрьеевич Сургут

Гулей Александр Анатольевич Сургут

Григорий Людмила Михайловна Сургут

Гвоздь Вадим Юрьевич Сургут

Гаджиханов Ризван Магомедзапирович Сургут

Волкова Олеся Афанасьевна Сургут

Вольф Данил Викторович Сургут

Власова Елена Владимировна Сургут

Верхоглядов Алексей Викторович Сургут

Бухтояров Вячеслав Сергеевич Сургут

Бухтоярова Тамила Назимовна Сургут

Бушланов Антон Владимирович Сургут

Бурдужан Ольга Николаевна Сургут

Бухтояров Виталий Сергеевич Сургут

Бохан Юрий Анатольевич Сургут

Бровкин Сергей Григорьевич Сургут

Буканина Наталья Сергеевна Сургут

Бойко Елена Александровна Сургут

Бохан Анатолий Иванович Сургут

Ашарин Александр Андреевич Сургут

Багаутдинов Айрат Наилович Сургут

Багиров Чингиз Мамедшахович Сургут

Ахметова Наталья Сергеевна Сургут

Алексеев Сергей Валерьевич Сургут

Адвокат Город

Абдулла Вячеслав Владимирович Сургут

Аврамкин Дмитрий Александрович Сургут



1

3

4

1

4

2

1

1

4

2

2

2

2

3

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

4

2

1

1

2

2

3

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

4

2

2

4

2

2

3

3

1

3Яремаченко Владимир Иванович Сургут

Шутемова Лилия Таксимовна Сургут

Ширямов Сергей Владимирович Сургут

Шкредов Антон Владиславович Сургут

Шарапова Леся Юрьевна Сургут

Шеметов Максим Алексеевич Сургут

Черкун Евгения Валериевна Сургут

Черный Василий  Иванович Сургут

Челышев Дмитрий Валентинович Сургут

Чепурко Вадим Владиславович Сургут

Цицулин Сергей Александрович Сургут

Цупко Оксана Николаевна Сургут

Харченко Светлана Николаевна Сургут

Фомин Алесксандр Сергеевич Сургут

Фомина Наталья Николаевна Сургут

Фоминых Эдуард Викторович Сургут

Ушакова Татьяна Владимировна Сургут

Усольцев Денис Владимирович Сургут

Третьяков Александр Анатольевич Сургут

Третьяков Алексей Геннадьевич Сургут

Тарасова  Елена Михайловна Сургут

Темиржанова Роза Зейнолловна Сургут

Тибейко Сергей Николаевич Сургут

Тарасов Алексей Сергеевич Сургут

Спорыш Константин Николаевич Сургут

Соколов Алексей Александрович Сургут

Соловьева Дина Олеговна Сургут

Скок Наталья Николаевна Сургут

Сердитых Валерий Викторович Сургут

Рубец Регина Ринатовна Сургут

Савин Владимир Васильевич Сургут

Пятков Дмитрий Геннадьевич Сургут

Разов Хан-Герей Хаджибекирович Сургут

Рафикова Асия Рафиковна Сургут

Платонова Оксана Анатольевна Сургут

Петров Гаврил Кирилов Сургут

Печеницын Дмитрий Андреевич Сургут

Педанев Сергей Александрович Сургут

Ораков Рашид Шарапудинович Сургут

Острянский Юрий Анатольевич Сургут

Новосёлова Ирина Дмитриевна Сургут

Никитин Сергей Анатольевич Сургут

Наумочкина Светлана Сергеевна Сургут

Милькин Дмитрий Николаевич Сургут

Марищенко Валерий Степанович Сургут

Махмудова Сабина Рустамовна Сургут

Малютин Эдуард Юрьевич Сургут

Мамедов Талех Алескерович Сургут

Манакова Виктория Викторовна Сургут

Макляк Александр Николаевич Сургут

Максимовская Инна Ивановна Сургут

Магомедов Ильяс Муртузалиевич Сургут

Легостаев Алексей Александрович Сургут

Лыков Вадим Александрович Сургут

Курьянова Светлана Юрьевна Сургут

Крюкова Ольга Сергеевна Сургут
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Шапарь Марина Михайловна Пыть-Ях

Шаталов Алексей Александрович Пыть-Ях

Хлонь Николай Иванович Пыть-Ях

Салмина Ирина Николаевна Пыть-Ях

Рахмадуллин Артур Фарухович Пыть-Ях

Родненко Олег Иванович Пыть-Ях

Мазур Александр Владимирович Пыть-Ях

Кравченко Наталья Владимировна Пыть-Ях

Кичибеков Заур Мирзахмедович Пыть-Ях

Карпенко Иван Иванович Пыть-Ях

Деркач Галина Владимировна Пыть-Ях

Адвокат Город


